JOIN THE CITY OF WEST HOLLYWOOD AT



Saturday | MAY 13, 2017 | 5pm-7pm

It's undeniable — art & music are powerful change agents. Come together for the greater good at West Hollywood Park for the outdoor closing reception of the 11th Annual City of West Hollywood Women's Leadership Conference.



Complimentary SIPS + SWEETS

PLUS Giveaways & More



Turn up your level of conversations as you immerse yourself in art and celebrate the "We the People" Campaign by the Amplifier Foundation.

We the People is a nonpartisan campaign dedicated to igniting a national dialogue about American identity and values through public art and story sharing.

West Hollywood Park 625 N. San Vicente Blvd., West Hollywood, CA 90069

Admission: FREE | All Ages

RSVP: 323-848-6840 | amplifyforgood.eventbrite.com







Co-Sponsors • City of West Hollywood Women's Advisory Board • City of West Hollywood Lesbian and Gay Advisory Board • City of West Hollywood Transgender Advisory Board • **Organizational Partners** • Women in Film Los Angeles • California Women's Law Center • ACLU of Southern California • National Council of Jewish Women | Los Angeles • West Hollywood Chamber of Commerce • Impact Media Partners • National Women's Political Caucus - LA Westside Chapter • JVS Los Angeles • Planned Parenthood Los Angeles • Feminist Majority Foundation • CODEPINK • Dress for Success Worldwide West • June L. Mazer Lesbian Archives • Los Angeles Gay & Lesbian Chamber of Commerce • NARAL Pro-Choice California • Hollywood NOW • EMERGE • Conscious Period • 360 KARMA • California NOW • Women's Journey Foundation • Bros4America • Equality California • Together We Will | Los Angeles • Close the Gap